
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11251466

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF VIGAN CITY

Title Procurement of Supplies and Materials for the Rehabilitation of Gulayan sa Paaralan Program
of 17 Elementary Schools

Area of Delivery Ilocos Sur

Solicitation Number: depedvigancity-2024-0029

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: General Merchandise

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 59,992.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Marie Christine Lazo
Natividad
Head, BAC Secretariat
Mena Crisologo St. corner
Rivero St.
Vigan City
Ilocos Sur
Vigan City
Ilocos Sur
Philippines 2700
63-077-6320533
63-077-6320533
vigan.city@deped.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 14/09/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 18/09/2024 01:00 AM

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Description
 
See Attached RFQ
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Regadera/Water can with
sprinkler metal

Regadera/Water can with
sprinkler metal

8 Piece 5,160.00

2 Shovel Standard Size 4 Piece 1,500.00

3 Baruso 8" 2 Piece 180.00

4 Bolo Heavy Duty 4 Piece 3,300.00

5 Garden Hose 1/2 (per meter) Garden Hose 1/2 (per meter) 199 Meter 7,960.00

6 PVC Pipe 4 PVC Pipe 4 6 Piece 3,240.00

7 Cultivator 8" 17 Piece 1,530.00

8 Rake Standard Size 5 Piece 2,300.00

9 Fertilizer, urea, 714 Fertilizer, urea, 714 2 Sack 3,600.00

10 Mesh Wire 2x2 4x8 5 Pack 2,650.00

11 Gabyon no handle 3 Piece 1,590.00

12 Hoe flat 2 Piece 1,160.00

13 PVC Pail Standard Size - black 2 Piece 160.00

14 G.I. Pipe G.I. Pipe (1 1/2) 1 Piece 1,520.00

15 Post Hole Digger Heavy Duty 1 Piece 1,160.00

16 Faucet Faucet 1 Piece 150.00

17 Seedling Tray 104 holes 2 Piece 270.00

18 Garden Shears 8" 1 Piece 308.00

19 Crosscut Saw 20" 1 Piece 308.00

20 Pliers 8" 2 Piece 700.00

21 Hoe pointed 1 Piece 580.00

22 Paint blue/green latex gallon 1 Pail 800.00

23 Garden Soil (mini dump
truck)

Garden Soil (mini dump
truck)

1 Lot 2,000.00

24 Sprinkle ground plug 1 Piece 480.00

25 Barreta 5ft 1 Piece 650.00

26 Hanging Pots Hanging Pots 20 Piece 3,400.00

27 Pruning Saw 12" 1 Piece 850.00

28 Trowel 8" 2 Piece 180.00



29 Pick Axe 8oz 1 Piece 380.00

30 Hand Trowel good quality 1 Piece 280.00

31 Sun Shade 3m 1 Piece 1,200.00

32 Pruning Shears Standard Size 1 Piece 320.00

33 Garden Shovel 8" 1 Piece 490.00

34 Garden Hoe 4" 1 Piece 480.00

35 Hammer 16oz 1 Piece 420.00

36 Mini Mattocks Mini Mattocks 1 Piece 420.00

37 Garden Scythe Garden Scythe 1 Piece 100.00

38 Cable Tie 4" 20s 17 Pack 544.00

39 Trellis nylon 2x2 (per meter) 137 Meter 7,672.00

Created by Marie Christine Lazo Natividad

Date Created 13/09/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

